
Piano
"Les roses d’Ispahan"

from "Four Songs"

Interpretation for Oboe & Piano by Mike Magatagan 2023

8

Gabriel Fauré (Op. 39 No. 4) 1870-72

15

21









 

  


 


   




 

 












  

 

 




 


 

 
  





 



















 







     




    










  

















 

















    







 





 




  



 



 




























 



  












 






 





  

 

 







 













 



































































2
4

2
4

  

  
    

 

 



  





   



   

       marcato





marcato

       marcato





 





 








































































Andantino ( = 60)

cresc.    poco    a    poco

   

   

 

 

   

"Les roses d’Ispahan" from 4 Songs (Op. 39 No. 4) by Gabriel Fauré Arranged for Oboe & Piano by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



28

34

40

46

53









 










 






  








 









 















  



  












 



 


 



 




 

 









 






 






 












 

 






















 

  


 











 

 





















 
 











 








   







 

  




 
















 
  













 










 







 

 





  







 












 




  



 






 
















  















































































  

  
   

 

 

  

 





 



  sempre



 marcato




































 






    


 

 







  



  






 





cresc.

 

  


 


 

 

2 "Les roses d’Ispahan" from 4 Songs (Op. 39 No. 4) by Gabriel Fauré Arranged for Oboe & Piano by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



58

64

70

76


















 




 





 





 

 



 





 








  




  


 

 
   

 




 






 

















 






  


 

 

 
 





 




 














 



  




 




 
















   

  






 




 














 

















  


 





  




  




















































































  

   

 


 











    
















































































a Tempo rit.

poco rit.

dim.

cresc.

 
 


 



   

"Les roses d’Ispahan" from 4 Songs (Op. 39 No. 4) by Gabriel Fauré Arranged for Oboe & Piano by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com) 3


